KP958
Sailor's beanie

» The nautical look coordinates with all styles.

 Sustainable synthetic fibre that keeps you warm and respects the
environment.

* Optimum traceability.

100% Polylana® (50% recycled polyester/ 50% polyester).
Polylana® fibre feels as soft and pleasant as wool, is an alternative to
acrylic and has a low environmental impact, requiring less energy,
water and CO2 emissions for its production. Polylana® yarn is
certified Impact Aware™, guaranteeing a 100% transparent and
responsible product over the entire production chain, including the
Aware™ blockchain platform which can be used to verify the
authenticity of the Polylana® fibre. A special label with a QR code
provides access to the Aware™ platform for direct authentication of
certifications using a smartphone.
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KP958
Sailor's beanie

Dimensions (cm)

Measurements in cm One Size
AS25 - Total height at the higthest level 22.00
AS27 - 1/2 bottom width 22.00
H103 - Height of the turn up of the hat 5.50




KP958

Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Cement Grey
RVB : 77,78,80
Pantone C : 446C
Pantone TCX : 19-3901TCX

Logistic '::r:h\ 1 @ 100

Navy
RVB : 41,46,56

Pantone C : 433C

Pantone TCX : 19-4012TCX

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

40.00000

35.00000

60.00000

7.40000

8.60000

100

1




