

## **KP958**

## Sailor's beanie

- The nautical look coordinates with all styles.
- Sustainable synthetic fibre that keeps you warm and respects the environment.
- · Optimum traceability.

100% Polylana® (50% recycled polyester / 50% polyester). Polylana® fibre feels as soft and pleasant as wool, is an alternative to acrylic and has a low environmental impact, requiring less energy, water and CO2 emissions for its production. Polylana® yarn is certified Impact Aware™, guaranteeing a 100% transparent and responsible product over the entire production chain, including the Aware™ blockchain platform which can be used to verify the authenticity of the Polylana® fibre. A special label with a QR code provides access to the Aware™ platform for direct authentication of certifications using a smartphone.



One Size



### Certifications







## More information

Logistic

Country of origin













65050090











# Dimensions (cm)

Measurements in cm	One Size	
AS25 - Total height at the higthest level	22.00	
AS27 - 1/2 bottom width	22.00	
H103 - Height of the turn up of the hat	5.50	



## KP958

# Sailor's beanie

## **Colours information**



RVB: 35,35,37 Pantone C: Black Pantone TCX: 19-4004TCX

#### Cement Grey

RVB : 77,78,80 Pantone C : 446C Pantone TCX : 19-3901TCX

Navy RVB: 41,46,56 Pantone C: 433C Pantone TCX: 19-4012TCX

#### Logistic



100

Sizes	Width (cm)	Height (cm)	Length (cm)	Net weight (kg)	Gross weight (kg)	Pieces/Box	Pieces/Bundle
One Size	40.00000	35.00000	60.00000	7.40000	8.60000	100	1